E) STORM

Ford Focus 2.5 RS 3dr | Oct 2009
LOW MILES

Vehicle Features

'Ford Power' starter button, 19" 15 spoke RS alloy wheels, 60/40
split/folding rear back and cushion, ABS/EBD, Driver airbag, Easy
fuel capless refuelling system, Electric front and rear windows +
one touch + global open/closing, Electric hydraulic power
assisted steering, ESP with traction control + emergency brake
assist, Front inertia reel height adjustable seatbelts with pre-
tensioners, Front passenger airbag, Front Recaro sports seats,
Front side airbags, Heated windscreen washers, Locking wheel
nuts, Perimeter alarm with volume sensing, Quickclear heated
windscreen, Rear curtain airbags, Rear privacy glass, Side
curtain airbags, Smokers Pack - Focus, Tyre repair kit, Xenon
headlights + auto levelling and washers

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

170 Mallusk Road NEWTOWNABBEY, NEWTOWNABBEY, BT36 4QN
Ivor: 07783175886

£49,995

3000

Petrol
Manual
White

2521

225

K (£430 p/a)
Hatchback
38A
1955MY

4402mm
1842mm
1484mm
4

Luggage Capacity (Seats 385L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1860KG
393KG

21.1MPG

40.4MPG

30.1MPG

62L
6 SPEED
163MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 5.9s

Engine Power BHP:

300.4BHP



